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E)Eﬁ'ad of College Working days for Odd Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024
% (111, V and VII Semester B.E., Degree Programmes)
' ACADEMIC CALENDAR
CWD | DAY DATE | Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
- Sat_| 01.07.23 | 34 Fri_ | 01.09.23 72 Thu | 02.11.23
Sun 02.07.23 l -- Sat 02.09.23 | Holiday 73 Fri 03.11.23 Complelion orUnil»V
- Mon 03.07.23 | { - Sun 03.09.23 | Holiday - Sat 04.11.23 | Holiday (Certificate Course)
= Tue 0407.23 ! : 35 Mon 04.09.23 g:[::::::rcementof Class for Il 4 Sun 05.11.23 Holiday (Certificate Cours)
l ~ | Wed | 050723 | ' 36 | 'Tue | 050923 | teacher's Day 74 | Mon | 06.11.23 | Model Theory (Sub-1)
[~ ] Thu | 060723 ] - Wed | 06.09.23 | Krishna Jayanthi -Holiday 75 Tue 07.11.23 | Model Theory (Sub-2)
[~ | Fri | 07.07.23 | Founder's Day-Holiday 37 | Thu | 07.09.23 76 | Wed | 08.11.23 | Model Theory (Sub-3)
|- ] sat | 0807.23 | Holiday 38 Fri 08.09.23 77 Thu 09.11.23 | Model Theory (Sub-4)
|~ ] sun | 0907.23 | Holiday - Sat | 09.09.23 | Holiday(Placement Training) 78 Fri 10.11.23 | Model Theory (Sub-5)
[~ [ Mon | 100723 1 - Sun | 10.09.23 | Holiday - Sat | 11.11.23 | Holiday
[ [ Tue [ 110723 ] 39 | Mon [ 11.09.23 - Sun_| 121123 | Deepavali-Holiday
- | Wed | 1207.23 | 40 Tue | 12.09.23 79 Mon | 131123
[~ [ Thu | 130723 | 41 Wed | 13.09.23 80 Tue | 14.11.23 [ Model Theory (Sub-6)
’ - l Fri ’ 14.07.23 42 | iThy | 140923 a1 Wed | 151123 | LastWorking Day for V & VII
S Semester
[~ [ sat [ 150723 | Holiday 43 Fri | 15.09.23 | Engineer's day 82 | Thu | 161123
[~ ["Sun | 1607.23 | Holiday - Sat | 16.09.23 [ Holiday 83 Fri 17.11.23
[_01 [ Mon | 17.07.23 | Class Begins Unit-I Starts | Sun | 17.09.23 | Holiday - Sat | 181123 | Holiday
[ 02 [ Tue | 180723 | | - Mon | 18.09.23 | Vinayagar Chathurthi -Holiday - Sun | 19.1123 | Holiday
[ 03 | wWed | 1907.23 ;lYearlnauguration | 44 | Tue | 19.0923 84 [ Mon [ 201123
. 20.09.23 | Completion of Unit-11l 21.11.23
04 Th 20.07.23 )
L I ! ’ <3 I ! ks Wed Units - IV starts 85 Tue
[0s | Fi | 210723 ] |46 | Thu | 210923 86 | Wed | 221123 |
= | Sat | 2207.23 | Holiday | 47 | Fri | 220923 | Gueu Lecture-l 87 | Thu | 231123 | |
| Sun | 230723 | Holiday [~ [Tsat | 230923 | Holiday 88 Fri | 241123 | 1
| 06 | Mon | 240723 | [ - ] sun | 240923 | Holiday = Sat_| 251123 | Holiday -
[ 07 | Tue | 250723 | | 48 | Mon | 250923 | internal Test-ll (Sub-1) - | Sun | 261123 | Holiday Al
26.09. ; i
| o0 [wea | 2uora | | as | me | %9 [ inaitesean sub o951 iuon, || 71123 [ CommensenpBPEsl )
[ 09 | ™ [ 270725 | 50 [ wed | 27.0923 | Internal Testl (Sub-3) 90 | Tue | 281123 | \
[ 10 [ Fi | 280723 ] [~ 1 Thu | 280923 | Meludi Nabi-Holiday 91 | Wed | 291123 | 3




[ cwp [ pAY [ DATE | Academic E CWD | DAY | DATE Academic Events CWD [ DAY | DATE Academic Events ]
Sat | 29.07.23 | Moharam-Holiday SU | Fri | 290923 1 jernal Test-1l (Sub-4) 92 | Thu | 301123
e 1
- Sun | 30.07.23 T Holiday - Sat 30.09.23 | Holiday 93 Fri 01.12.23 ”
1 Mon 31.07.23 - Sun 01.10.23 | Holiday Sat 02.12.23 | Holiday I
12 Tue | 01.0823 | Mon | 02.10.23 | Gandhi jayanthi-Holiday Sun | 031223 | Holiday |
13| wed | 020823 52 | mue | 031923 | ynernal Test1i (sub-5) sai] don | SH1ZZ0 | Comumencument of Theey Exii }
14 Thu 03.08.23 53 Wed 04.10.23 | Internal Test-11 (Sub-6) 95 Tue 05.12.23 ‘f
15 Fri 04.08.23 | Alumni Talk 54 Thu 05.10.23 | Parent's Meeting 96 Wed 06.12.23 }
- Sat 05.08.23 | Holiday 55 Fri 06.10.23 | Workshop-I 97 Thu 07.12.23 et Aoy
- Sun 06.08.23 | Holiday -- Sat 07.10.23 | Holidy 98 Fri 08.12.23 !
16 | Mon | 070823 | < | Sun | 081023 | Holidiy ~ [ sat | 091223 | Holiday =
17 Tue | 080823 | 56 Mon | 09.10.23 | Class Committee Meeting-II - Sun | 10.12.23 | Holiday |
18 | Wed | 09.0823 | Class Committee Meeting-| 57,1 1ue | L4023 " | Complatioh aftinitIY 99 | Mon | 11223 B
19 Thu 10.08.23 | Completion of Unit-I 58 Wed 11.10.23 100 Tue 12.12.23
20 Fri 11.08.23 | Unit - Il Starts 59 Thu 12.10.23 | Webinar 101 Wed 13.12.23
- Sat 12.08.23 1 Holiday 60 Fri 13.10.23 102 Thu 14.12.23
= Sun 13.08.23 | Holiday - Sat | 14.1023 | Holiday 103 Fri 15.12.23
21 Mon 14.08.23 | Seminar - Sun 15.10.23 | Holiday - Sat 16.12.23 | Holiday
- Tue 15.08.23 | Independence day-Holiday 61 Mon 16.10.23 | Value Added Course = Sun 17.1223 | Holiday
22 Wed 16.08.23 | Internal Test-1 (Sub-1) 62 Tue 17.10.23 | Value Added Course 104 Mon 18.12.23
23 Thu 17.08.23 1 Internal Test-1 (Sub-2) 63 Wed 18.10.23 | Value Added Course 105 Tue 19.12.23
24 Fri 18.08.23 | Internal Test-1 (Sub-3) 64 Thu 19.10.23 | Value Added Course 106 Wed | 20.12.23
Sat 19.08.23 J‘ﬂ)llday 65 Fri 20.10.23 | Value Added Course 107 Thu 21.12.23
Sun | 200823 | Holiday w | sat | PMOB O gustrial visit 108 | Fri | 221223 | Last Working Day for Il
Semester
25 Mon 21.08.23 f Internal Test-1 (Sub-4) - Sun 22.10.23 - Sat 23.12.23 | Holiday
26 Tue 22,0823 | Internal Test-1 (Sub-5) - Mon 23.10.23 | Ayutha Pooja Holiday Holiday - Sun 24.12.23 | Holiday
27 Wed 23.08.23 I Internal Test-1 (Sub-6) - Tue 24.10.23 | Vijaya Dasami- Holiday - Mon 25.12.23 | Cristmas-Holiday
28 | Thu | 240823 66 | wed | 251923 | workshop-n 109 || yee | AETASY ] Sammenenan ety
29 Fri_ | 250823 | 67 | Thu [ 26.10.23 110 | wed | 27.1223
- Sat 26.08.23 | Holiday(Placement Training) 68 Fri 27.10.23 | Certificate Course 111 Thu 28.12.23
Sun 27.0823 | Holiday Sat 28.10.23 | Holid.y (Certificate Course) 112 Fri 29.12.23
30 Mon 28.08.23 | - Sun 29.10.23 | Holid.iy (Certificate Course) - Sat 30.12.23 | Holiday !
31 Tue 29.08.23 | Completion of Unit-11 69 Mon 30.10.23 - Sun 31.12.23 | Holiday |
32 | Wed | 300823 | Unit-Ill Starts 70 | Tue [ 31.10.23 | Guest Lecture-l
| 33 | Thu | 310823 ] 71 | Wed | 011123
CWD-Cumulatiye Working Days Note; The week day order time Table will be followed.
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Extract of College Working days for Even Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024
(1v, Vl and VIl Semester B.E., Degree Programmes)

i
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
[ cwp ] DAY | DATE | Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
| Mon | 01.01.24 | New Year-Holiday 37 | Fri | 010324 | Industrial Visit 76 | Tue | 30.0424
Tue | 020124 | ~ | _sat_| 02.03.24 | Holiday (Industrial Visit) ~ | Wed | 01.0524 | Labour's day-Holiday
Wed | 0201.24 & Sun 03.03.24 Holiday 77 Thu 02.05.24 | Commencement of Practical
VIII Semester
Thu | 040124 38 | Mon | 040324 | Class Committee Meeting-I 78 Fri | 03.0524
01 Fri 05.01.24 ﬁ:’islBSeé:: for VIIl semester 39 Tue 05.03.24 Seminar-] - Sat 00028 Holiday
Sat 06.01.24 | Holiday 40 Wed 06.03.24 - Sun 05.05.24 | Holiday
Sun 07.01.24 | Holiday 41 "Thu 07.03.24 ' 79 Mon 06.05.24 Commcncg:mcnl of Theory
Exam for VIIl Semester
02 Mon | 08.01.24 42 Fri 08.03.24 | Women's Day 80 Tue | 07.05.24
03 Tue | 09.01.24 - Sat | 109.03.24 | Holiday 81 Wed | 08.05.24 |
04 Wed 10.01.24 - Sun 10.03.24 | Holiday 82 Thu 09.05.24 | Completion of Unit-V
05 Thu 11.01.24 43 Mon 11.03.24 | Value Added Course 83 Fri 10.05.24 | Model Theory (Sub-1)
06 Fri 12.01.24 | Zeroth Project review 44 Tue 12.03.24 | Valuc Added Course - Sat 110524 | Holiday
Sat 13.01.24 | Holiday 45 Wed 13.03.24 | Value Added Course - - Sun 12.05.24 | Holiday
Sun 14.01.24 | Holiday 46 Thu 14.03.24 | Value Added Course 84 Mon | 13.0524 | Model Theory (Sub-2)
Mon 15.01.24 | Thai Pongal-Holiday 47 Fri 15.03.24 | Value Added Course 85 Tue 14.05.24 | Model Theory (Sub-3)
Tue 16.01.24 | Thiruvalluvar Day-Holiday - " sat 16.03.24 | Holiday 86 Wed | 15.0524 | Model Theory (Sub-4)
Wed 17.01.24 | Uzhavar thirunal-Holiday - Sun 17.03.24 | Holiday 87 Thu 16.0524 | Model Theory (Sub-5)
18.03.24 17.0524 | Model Theory (Sub-6)
07 Thu 18.01.24 48 Mon 3rd Project review 88 Fri Last Working Day for [V & VI
Semester
08 Fri 19.01.24 | Alumni Talk 49 Tue b s Guest Lecture-ll - Sat 1R l;ar;:Lt:rr?;:elopment
| Sat | 200124 | Holiday 50 | Wed | 20.03.24 ~ | sun [ 190524 [ Holiday
[ [on [ zroras [T e e el s T Rl o s
I 09 ] Morj 22.01.24 (classiBegins for, IV & 52 ' Fri eedaze Certificate Course 90 Tue 210522
| semester, ‘
[ 10 | Tue | 230124 Sat | 123.03.24 | Holiday(Certificate Course) 91 Wed | 22.0524
r 11 l Wed I 24.01.24 I Sun 24.03.24 Holiday(Certificate Course) 92 Thu 23.05.24
[ 12 [ Thu | 2501.24 | Guest Lecture-l 53 | Mon | 25.03.24 93 Fri | 240524 -




CWD | DAY | DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE “Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE i Academic E
- Fri 260124 Republic day-Holiday 54 Tue 26.03.24 | Internal Test-11 (Sub-1) - Sat 25.05.24 | Holiday
Sat i 270124 | Hohday(Certificate Course) 55 Wed 27.03.24 | Internal Test-11 (Sub-2) - Sun 26.05.24 | Holiday
| sun | 280124 | MoVday(Certificate Course] s6 | Thu | 28932% | jnternal Test-ll (Sub-3) 94 | Mon | 270524 f.f,'?.’{‘;"&f;",?.‘:;}g"““ e 1 .
| 1
:713 Mon | 290124 - Fri 29.0324 | Good Friday-Holiday 95 Tue 28.05.24 "
4 | Twe | 300124 - Sat | 300324 | Holiday(Certificate Course) 96 | Wed | 29.0524 ,
“ils Wed : 31.01.24 1+ Project review - Sun 31.03.24 | Holiday(Certificate Course) 97 Thu 30.0524 |
[T16 | Thu | 010224 57 | Mon | 010424 | Internal Test-ll (Sub-4) 98 | Fri | 310524 1 .
[17 Fri | 020224 | Certificate Course 58 Tue | 02.0424 | Internal Test-1I (Sub-5) - Sat | 01.06.24 | Holiday it |
f” = ?aT’+ 030224 _ Holiday(Certificate Course) 59 | Wed | 03.0424 | Internal Test-Il (Sub-6) - Sun | 020624 | Holiday
- Sun | 04.0224 | Holiday(Certificate Course) 60 Thu | 04.04.24 | Parent's Meeting 99 Mon | 03.06.24
18 Mon | 050224 61 Fri 05.04.24 | Class Committee Meeting-I! 100 Tue 04.06.24 |
{19 | Tue | 060224 - Sat_| 06.04.24 | Holiday 101 | Wed | 05.0624 |
20 | Wed | 07.0224 - Sun | 07.0424 | Holiday 102 | Thu | 05.0624 | !
21 Thu | 08.0224 62 Mon 08.04.24 | Workshop-II 103 Fri 06.06.24 } i
22 Fri 09.02.24 (Slgr:xt;s)lenon of Unit-1, Unit- 11 . Tue 09.04.24 Telungu New year-Holiday e Sat 07.06.24 Holiday !1
Sat 10.02.24 | Holiday (Workshop-1) 63 Wed 10.04.24 - Sun 08.06.24 | Holiday ]
Sun 110224 | Holiday - Thu 11.04.24 | Ramzan-Holiday 104 Mon 09.06.24 ;
23 | Mon | 120224 | 64 | Fn | 12042¢ ﬁ:?:;’["f;‘:‘;‘:{su“""v 105 | Tue | 100624 1
24 Tue 13.0224 - Sat 13.04:24 | Holiday 106 Wed 11.06.24 1
25 Wed 14.02.24 -- Sun 14.04.24 | Tamil New year-Holiday 107 Thu 12.06.24 |
26 Thu 15.02.24 65 Mon 15.04.24 | Value Added Course 108 Fri 13.06.24 J
27 Fri 16.02.24 | National Conference 66 Tue 16.04.24 | Value Added Course -- Sat 14.06.24 | Holiday J‘
Sat 17.02.24 | Holiday 67 Wed | 17.04.24 | Value Added Course - Sun 15.06.24 | Holiday
- Sun 180224 | Holiday 68 Thu 18.04.24 | Value Added Course 109 Mon 16.06.24
28 Mon | 19.02.24 | 2 Project review 69 Fri 19.04.24 | Value Added Course - Tue 17.06.24 | Bakrid-Holiday
29 Tue 20.02.24 | Internal Test-1 (Sub-1) - Sat 20.04.24 | Holiday 110 Wed 18.06.24 |
30 Wed | 210224  Internal Test-I (Sub-2) - Sun 21.04.24 | Mahaaveer Jayanthi-Holiday 111 Thu 19.06.24 |
31 Thu 220224 | Internal Test-1 (Sub-3) 70 Mon 22.04.24 | Placement Training 112 Fri 20.06.24 ] J‘
32 Fri 23.02.24 | Internal Test-I (Sub-4) 71 Tue 23.04.24 | Final Project review - Sat 21.0624 | Holiday |
[ Sat | 240224 | Holiday 72 | Wed | 24.0424 - Sun | 220624 | Holiday i
[~ ] sun [ 250224 | Holiday 73 | Thu | 25.04.24 113 | Mon | 23.0624 !
[ 733 | Mon | 260224 | Internal Test-I (Sub-5) 74 Fri | 26.04.24 | Webinar 114 | Tue | 240624 |
[ 3¢ | Tue | 270224 | Internal Test-I (Sub-6) - Sat | 27.0424 | Holiday 115 | Wed | 250624
| 35 | Wed | 280224 | Placement Training - Sun | 28.04.24 | Holiday 116 | Thu | 26.06.24
Completion of Unit-11 29.04.24 | Last Working Day for VIII . .06.
36 [ Thu ! 290224 | SomPletion ol 75 | Mon s rolatais: 17 | i | 270624 e
CWD-Cumulatiye WorkWys Note; The week day order time Table will be followed.
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